
Bids Due: 10/29/2019 2:00 P.M. Multicultural Family Center Expansion Renovation Project Engineer's Estimate: $1,135,000 

Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

Klauer Construction Company Randy Klauer 5635880247 Randy@klauerconstruction.com

Paulson Electric Jamie Schrobilgen 563-599-3073 jschrobilgen@paulsonelectric.com

Momchilovich Drywall & Paint Jack Momchilovich 608-348-5556 momdrywall@gmail.com

Westphal & Company, Inc. Ron Thielen 5635835749 rthielen@westphalec.com

Selco, Inc. Stephanie Rettenmaier 8155546594 selcoinc@mchsi.com

Tricon Construction Group Tracy Moore 5635889516 tricon@triconcg.com

Jim Giese Commercial Roofing, Inc. Dan Giese 5635900168 dan@jimgieseroofing.com

Anderson Bogert Kelli Albert 3193774629 kalbert@anderson-bogert.com

La Crosse Builders Exchange Mia 608-781-1819 planroom@laxbx.com

Crescent Electric Supply Co. William Reiter 5635836411 wjreit@cesco.com

Westphal & Co, Inc. Jayden Herrig 5635835749 jherrig@westphalec.com

Conlon Construction Co. Keefe Gaherty 563-583-1724 kgaherty@conlonco.com 

Environmental Management Services of Iowa Inc Mark Hogan 5635830808 markemsi@aol.com

constructconnect Morgan Stinson 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

onvia Source management 2104567893 Sourcemanagement@onvia.net

bidnet kurt pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

Construct Connect Morgan Stinson 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

BARD Materials Steve Kluesner 5635904456 stevek@bardmaterials.com

IMS Libby 8584905017 ljohnson@imsinfo.com

Paulson Electric Brian Pregler 5635882373 bpregler@paulsonelectric.com

Triplett Companies Guy Gard 5636900230 ggard@tripletts.com

Opening Specialists, Inc. Jo Osborne 5635838082 josborne@openspec.us

lahey Ella Lahey 5635420318 ellahey@cityofdubuque.org

IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES julie olinger 5157258707 julie.olinger@iowa.gov
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Fred Jackson Tuckpoiting Co Inc Kelly Jackson 5635838900 kelly@fred-jackson.com

Paulson Electric Jamie Schrobilgen 563-599-3073 Jschrobilgen@paulsonelectric.com

Docs Dodge 8654283515 elaine.wilson@construction.com

Salow Mechanical Insulation Marti Petlon 563-923-4485 marti@salowmechins.com

Westphal & Co. Inc. Ron Thielen 5635835749 rthielen@westphalec.com

Van Meter Inc. Derrick Samson 319-368-2865 dsamson@vanmeterinc.com

DPT Mechanical Dan Blake 5157270772 dblake@dptgroup.com

Midwest Demolition Stephanie Housel 4024751600 m3@midwestdemo.com

Hometown Plumbing & Heating Keith Stearns 563-381-4800 keith@hometownplg.com

Becker and Becker Stone Brent Edge 5635889638 drafting@beckerandbekerstone.com

Carpetland USA Mike Hartman 5637269373 mike.hartman@carpetlandusa.net

Elite Fire Sprinkler Systems Richard Young 3192002277 Ryoung@elitefiresprinklersystems.com

Communications Engineering Comapny Mike Bakey 5635800747 mbakey@cecinfo.com

Bradley Iron Works, Inc. Tarri Schoenberger 563-588-0577 tarri@bradleyiron.com

North American Procurement Council PBC Eric Johnson 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me

Plumb Supply Company Steve Weitz 5633910240 sweitz@plumbsupply.com

LUNA & ASSOCIATES Stephanie Lynn Waggoner 4027630206 swaggoner@lunaassoc.com

Ven Meter Inc. Derrick Samson 319-366-5301 dsamson@vanmeterinc.com

Woodman Controls Eric Moberg 5152697407 emoberg@woodmaninc.com

Tri-City Electric Company of Iowa Greg Henke 5633227181 ghenke@tricityelectric.com

Keystone Ridge Designs Estimating Department 7242841213 bid@krdusa.com

Tricon Construction Group Tracy Moore 5635889516 tricon@triconcg.com

Minnesota Builders Exchange Jeff 612-381-2620 jeffb@mbex.org

Sheets Design Build, LLC Mark Sheets 5632497234 mark.sheets@sheetsdesignbuild.com

Dodge Data And Analytics Michelle Joy Tenedero 4134610666 michelle.tenedero@construction.com
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Master Builders of Iowa KELSEY HUTCHISON 5152887339 khutchison@mbionline.com

Tri-State Automatic Sprinkler Inc. Lanny Adamson (563) 386-8707 ladamson@tri-statesprinkler.com

VANGUARD COUNTERTOPS INC Jeff Dalton 5635567600 jdalton@vanguardtops.com

RIVER CITY RODS & FABRICATION Mason Piggott 5635295185 masonpiggott@rivercityrods.com

Great Plains Survey, Inc. Angela HUTTON 3193424774 ahutton@greatplainssurvey.com

Seedorff Masonry, Inc. Don Pasker 5639332296 pasker.don@scc-contact.com

Giese Roofing Company Danny Sprank (563) 588 2060 dsprank@gieseco.com

CEC Mike Bakey 5635800747 Mbakey@cecinfo.com

Air Control Products Inc. William Budd 5152715994 billb@aircntrl.com

H2I Group Noah Johnson 5159869326 njohnson@h2igroup.com

Northwest Restoration Zach Frick 3097386651 ZACH@NORTHWESTRESTORATIONCO.COM

John C Kaiser Co Scott Ganshirt 5635907313 scgansh@yahoo.com

Midwest Alarm Services Jeffery Hayward 3194501977 jeff.hayward@mw-as.com

Master Builders of Iowa Cindy Adams 5152887339 cadams@mbionline.com

The Blue Book Building and Construction Network P Roy 800-431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

Randy Roussel Masonry Inc. Randy Roussel 563-557-8169 randyroussel@live.com

Iowa Prison Industries Ann Baughman 515-725-8711 ann.baughman@iowa.gov

Robertson Manufacturing Inc. Chris Cole 563-322-7500 chris@robertsonmfg.com

VANGUARD COUNTERTOPS INC Jeff Dalton 5635567600 jdalton@vanguardtops.com

The Horizon Group Inc Joh Burns 563-391-1891 jburns@thehorizongroupinc.com

Sys-Kool, LLC Cody Bemis 4025971449 cody@sys-kool.com

The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Golam 800-431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com

Midwest Architectural Sheet Metal Mike Riniker 5635561455 eddietinner@aol.com

Klauer Construction Company Kris Freund 5635999229 kris@klauerconstruction.com


